
JULY 2025 
Thursday, July 31:  Employees Return (School-Based In-service Day)
 
AUGUST 2025 
**Friday, August 1: District In-service Day 
**Monday, August 4: School-Based In-service Day 
*Tuesday, August 5: School-Based Work Day (Admin) 
Wednesday, August 6: Grades 1-4 Students, Half Day for Students (3 hours, 30 minutes) and
Open house for parents (11 AM - 2 PM)
*Thursday, August 7: School-Based Work Day (Admin) 
Friday, August 8: Grades 1-4 Students, First Full Day for Students 
Monday, August 11: Grades 1-4 Students, Second Full Day; Preschool, PreK and
Kindergarten, Half-Day 
August 12: Grades 1-4 Students, Third Full Day; Preschool, PreK and Kindergarten, Half-Day
August 13: Grades 1-4 Students, Fourth Full Day; Preschool, PreK and Kindergarten, Half-
Day
August 14: Full Day for all (Preschool - 4th grade)

SEPTEMBER 2025 
Monday, September 1: Labor Day (Day Out for All) 
++Friday, September 19: School-Based Planning Day (stockpile) (Day Out for Students) 

OCTOBER 2025 
Monday, October 6-Friday, October 10: Fall Break (Days Out for School-Based Personnel) 
*Wednesday, October 22-Parent/Teacher Conferences (Admin) (Day out for Students) 

NOVEMBER 2025 
Monday, November 24-Wednesday, November 26: Thanksgiving Break (Day Out for School-
Based Personnel) 
Thursday, November 27-Friday, November 28: Thanksgiving Break (Days Out for All) 

DECEMBER 2025 
Friday, December 19: Student Half Day (3 hours, 30 minutes) 
Monday, December 22-Friday, January 2, 2026: Winter Break (Days Out for School-Based
Personnel) 

JANUARY 2026 
Monday, December 22-Friday, January 2: Winter Break (Days Out for School-Based
Personnel) 
++Monday, January 5: District In-service Day (stockpile) (Day Out for Students) 
++Tuesday, January 6: School-Based Planning Day (stockpile) (Day Out for Students) 
Wednesday, January 7: Students Return 
Monday, January 19: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Day Out for All) 
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Shorouq
Tuesday, January 6: Students Return 

Shorouq
Monday, January 19: Martin Luther King, Jr. Day (Day out for All)

Shorouq
 



FEBRUARY 2026 
++Friday, February 13: School-Based Planning Day (stockpile) (Day Out for Students) 
Monday, February 16: Presidents’ Day (Day Out for All) 

MARCH 2026 
*Thursday, March 19: Parent/Teacher Conferences (Admin) (Day out for Students) 
Friday, March 20: Eid Al-Fitr Holiday (no school)
Monday, March 30-April 3: Spring Break (Days Out for School-Based Personnel) 

APRIL 2026 
Monday, March 30-April 3: Spring Break (Days Out for School-Based Personnel) 
Friday, April 3: Good Friday (Day out for All) 
 
MAY 2026 
Friday, May 22: Last day for students and employees
Monday, May 25: Memorial Day (Day Out For All) Thursday
Tuesday, May 26 - Thursday, May 28: Eid Al-Adha Holiday (no school)


